CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA

“JUNIOR M”

N° Pett
1 291
2 337
3 328
4 311
5 348
6 319
7 351
8 339
9 1220
10 307
11 272
12 327
13 343
14 1196
15 276
16 347
17 340
18 284
19 350
20 287
21 293
22 345
23274
24 278
25313
26 356
27 960
28 290
29 282

30 280

COGNOME

AGACHE

COLASANTI

DE MATTEIS

NOME
LIVIU IONUT
D ANIELE

FRANCESCO

SOUZA DOS SANTOS WESLLEY

PRICOP

COLAPIETRO

BONCOMPAGNI

LUCIANI
GENTILI
PROIETTI
BASILICI
CACIONI
TRANQUILLI
TURINA
CZERWINSKI
POTENZA
MALATESTA
ROMANO
SPALLONI
CICCALOTTI
BREGA
MILANI
BELLINI
FABRI
CIAVATTA

RAUSEU

LUSTRI PERILLI

MOUNCHIKPOU

MASSIMIANI

LEONARDI

GABRIEL

LUCA

MATTIA

MATTEO

LUCA

FRANCESCO

MATTIA

EDISON

DANIELE

ANDREA

OSKAR

MATTEO

MARCO

ANDREA

STEFANO

STEFANO

ALESSIO

MANUEL

MATTIA

SAMUELE

DAMIANO

NICHOLAS

ALESSANDRO

BORIS

GIUSEPPE

LEONELLO

ANNO
25/01/95
21/07/1996
26/06/1996
12/03/1995
20/11/1995
18/02/96
04/07/96
22/01/1995
01/01/95
29/04/95
01/01/96
10/10/94
04/12/1996
01/01/96
01/01/96
20/05/1996
29/03/1996
01/01/96
20/04/1996
25/02/96
13/06/96
26/06/96
01/01/96
01/01/96
01/06/95
04/12/96
14/06/96
21/05/94
01/01/96

01/01/96

CATEGORIA

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

SCUOLA COD SCUOLA
.1.S. “L. di Savoia” (ITC+IPSS) 204
34 I.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
33 L. SCIENTIFICO “L. Rocci” 208
I.I.S. “Ciancarelli” (ITG+IPSAA 205
34 I.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IP 209
32 L. SCIENTIFICO “Gregorio 207
I.1.S. "P.Bonfante” (ITC+IPSIA) 210
34 I.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
I.1.S. “Ciancarelli” (ITG+IPSAAR) 205
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
33 L. SCIENTIFICO “L. Rocci” 208
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
L. PEDAGOGICO “Elena Prin202

I.I.S. “L. di Savoia” (ITC+IPSS) 204
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
I.1.S. “C. Rosatelli”(ITIS+IPSIA) 206
I.L.S. ”P.Bonfante” (ITC+IPSIA) 210
32 L. SCIENTIFICO “Gregorio 207
L. PEDAGOGICO “Elena Prin 202
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201

L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201



31312

32 341

33277

34 286

35352

36 271

37 279

38 333

39301

40 353

41 336

42 273

43 331

44 344

45 302

46 285

47 310

48 315

49 355

50 354

51283

52 306

53 320

54 326

55323

TESTA
MECARELLI

D'ANGELO

STEFANO

GIORGIO

SIMONE

ANDRADE DOS SANT NATHAN

CAPOBIANCHI

ALESSANDRINI

IACUITTO

BEGO

AIME

CAPOBIANCHI

COLASANTI

BELLINI

PALELLI

PIZZICONI

GALLUS

BONAVENTURA

SAVI

IFILTI

RATIN

MATTEI

REA

TRAVAGLINI

LATORELLA

ZINI

POZZUOLI

MANUEL

LUCA

MANUEL

ENILIO

SIMONE

MIRKO

ANDREA

LORENZO

GIANLUCA

SERGHEI

SIMONE

SIMONE

STEFANO

IACOPO

EDOARDO

THOMAS

SAMUELE

LEONARDO

ANTONIO

RICCARDO

VALERIO

16/07/95
15/03/1996
01/01/96
31/05/96
01/02/96
01/01/96
01/01/96
10/02/1995
05/09/94
01/02/96
04/03/1996
01/01/96
14/05/96
26/11/1996
26/10/95
01/01/96
06/08/95
07/06/95
21/08/94
22/01/96
01/01/96
18/10/95
03/01/96
25/10/96

06/04/96

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

JUNIORM

JUNIOR M

JUNIORM

I.L.S. “Ciancarelli” (ITG+IPSAA) 205
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
L. PEDAGOGICO “Elena Prin 202
I.1.S. "P.Bonfante” (ITC+IPSIA) 210
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
I.L.S. “Ciancarelli” (ITG+IPSAA) 205
I.I.S. ”P.Bonfante” (ITC+IPSIA) 210
34 1.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
33 L. SCIENTIFICO “L. Rocci” 208
34 I.1.S. "A.Moro" (ITC+ITIS-IPSA) 209
I.1.S. “Ciancarelli” (ITG+IPSAA) 205
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
I.1.S. “Ciancarelli” (ITG+IPSAA 205
I.1.S. “C. Rosatelli” (ITIS+IPSIA 206
I.1.S. ”P.Bonfante” (ITC+IPSIA) 210
I.L.S. ”P.Bonfante” (ITC+IPSIA) 210
L. SCIENTIFICO “C. Jucci” 201
I.1.S. “Ciancarelli” (ITG+IPSAA) 205
32 L. SCIENTIFICO “Gregorio” 207
32 L. SCIENTIFICO “Gregorio” 207

32 L. SCIENTIFICO “Gregorio 207



